
GARAGE

ALFRESCO
3.7 x 3.6

FAMILY
5.9 x 4.5

BATH

BED 1
3.9 x 3.6

BED 3
3.6 x 3.0

BED 2
3.6 x 3.0

LAU ENS

WIR

WC

STUDY
3.6 x 3.6

PANTRY
CPB’D

ENTRY

THEATRE
4.8 x 3.6

DINING
4.5 x 4.0

KITCHEN

W/O R

Disclaimer: Sizes mayvary slightly as per facade range. This work is exclusively owned byRegal Homes (Aust) Pty Ltd and
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Areas
Living

Garage

Porch

Alfresco

Total Area

Total Width

Total Length

197.6m²

39.9m²

2.6m²

21.6m²

261.7m²

15.22m

21.8m


